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RESULTATS TOURNOI DE FERRIERES 13/09/2020

MINIMES

LARDINOIS Eline
CZAPLICKI Emeline
DAMHAUT Antoine
MARCOUX Alex
HOLZEMANN Loric
SIMON Anthony
CZAPLICKI Anais

CADETS

WERIHAY Nathan
LONGUEVILLE Enzo
MARTIN Sven
WINGEL Ryan
VERACHTERT Sara
HAVELANGE Ethan
DAMHAUT Manu
MARTIN Maélig
DAMHAUT Pierre

JUNIORS

NOEL Xavier

MARRA Massimo
SCHIRRU Cassandra
SCHOUMAKER Adrien
DAMHAUT Marie
KLEIN Carole Anne

PICARD Timmy

VETERANS

STREELS Jacques
HOUF Jean Frangois
DOCK Severine
GRAINDORGE Didier
DETREZ Nicole
LONGEFILS Alphonse
ZIANE Stephane
MOYA Fernando
GASPARD Marcel

DAMES NC

HOLZEMANN Noemie
ARNOULD Aurelie

F1

F1

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

D2
NC
El
F2
NC
C3
F1
F1
NC

B1
D3
ES5
D3
F1
F1

F1

D6
D4
D6
D4
D1
D4
Cc1
cé
NC

NC
NC

(290 inscriptions)

FERRIERES
FERRIERES
NONCEVEUX
AWAN AYW
AWAN AYW
NONCEVEUX
FERRIERES

FERRIERES
FERRIERES
ROLOUX
SERAING
NONCEVEUX
WARNANT DR
NONCEVEUX
ROLOUX
NONCEVEUX

AWAN AYW
CHENEE
SERAING
VAUX
MELEN
VAUX

FERRIERES

VAUX

VAUX

VAUX
SERAING
MONS
RAMIOUL
TCHANTCHES
MONS
FERRIERES

AWAN AYW
SERAING
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ROPPE Quentin
MARRA Massimo
HOUF Jean Frangois
CARLIER Loic
SCHOUMAKER Adrien
GRAINDORGE Didier
JAMOUL Quentin
SIMONOFF Nicolas

WERIHAY Steve
MEYERS Julien
WERIHAY Robin
LONGFILS Alphonse
SOTTILE Théo
WERIHAY Nathan
DOCK Severine
MARCELLE Jerome
COX David
MAURO Gioachino
STREELS Jacques
DETREZ Nicole

ARNOULD Frederic
SELIFET Dimitri
LUCAS Christian
DEMICHELE Gregory
MIGLIORE Alfonso

c

STREBELLE Loic
CLAESSENS Kyllian
OFFERMANN Sacha
CARLIER Loic
COSTE Jeremy
SALMON Tom
FOCAN Robin
PAQUET Brighton
WINGEL Andy
MARRA Massimo
WERIHAY Nathan
ZIANE Stephane

HAVELANGE Ethan
WEERTZ Gregory

ROPPE Quentin
COX David

D5
D3
D4
D1
D3
D4
E3
D1

D1
D6
D2
D4
El
D2
D6
El
D4
E6
D6
D1

E1
D4
E1
D4
E3

C1
C1
C1
D1
Cc2
c4
Ca
C3
c5
D3
D2
C1

C3
C5

D5
D4

25

25

LINCE
CHENEE
VAUX
MELEN
VAUX
SERAING
MOMALLE
MELEN

FERRIERES
ROLOUX
FERRIERES
RAMIOUL
ALLIANCE
FERRIERES
VAUX
ROLOUX
LONCIN
ALLIANCE
VAUX
MONS

LONCIN
MELEN
MELEN
LONCIN
ALLIANCE

LONCIN
SERAING
CHENEE
MELEN
LONCIN
CRISNEE
CRISNEE
SERAING
SERAING
CHENEE
FERRIERES
TCHANTCHES

WARNANT DR
SERAING

LINCE
LONCIN
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BONFOND Cindy
CZAPLICKI Anais
MIRGUET Emilie

DAMES C

DAMHAUT Marie
CZAPLICKI Emeline
LARDINOIS Eline
GERKENS Carine
COPP Camille
KLEIN Carole Anne

ZEGELS Esther

DAMES B

GURNADE Valerie
SCHIRRU Cassandra
BAILLY Emilie

DAMES Open

CLEMENT Perrine
PLASSIARD Jennifer
DETREZ Nicole
GURNADE Valerie
LECLERCQ Cecile
SCHMITZ Fabienne

NC

LONGUEVILLE Enzo

HOLZEMANN Noemie
BIANCHIN Fabian
ABIDAT Karim

PIN Yorick

LENOCI Vincent
MAURO Jordan
DAMHAUT Antoine
ARNOULD Aurelie
VERACHTERT Sara
GASPARD Marcel
JACQUINET Jerome
HOLZEMANN Loric
BONFOND Cindy
BLAJER Alain
SIMON Anthony
CZAPLICKI Anais
MARCOUX Alex
MIRGUET Emilie
DAMHAUT Pierre

NC
NC
NC

F1
F1
F1
F1
F2
F1

F2

E5
E5
E2

C2
D5
D1
E5
E1l
E6

NC

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

20

FERRIERES
FERRIERES
PT CIPLET

MELEN
FERRIERES
FERRIERES
MELEN
ALLIANCE
VAUX

SERAING

SERAING
SERAING
CHENEE

FERRIERES
LONCIN
MONS
SERAING
AWAN AYW
LONCIN

FERRIERES

AWAN AYW
SERAING
ALLIANCE
MOMALLE
ALLIANCE
ALLIANCE
NONCEVEUX
SERAING
NONCEVEUX
FERRIERES
FERRIERES
AWAN AYW
FERRIERES
ALLIANCE
NONCEVEUX
FERRIERES
AWAN AYW
PT CIPLET
NONCEVEUX

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

O 00 NO U b WN B

R R R R R R R
O U hd WN RO

O 00 NOO UL A WN -

10
11

WERIHAY Robin
HOUF Jean Frangois
SCHOUMAKER Adrien
WERIHAY Steve

MOYA Fernando
DEMICHELE Gregory
SIMONOFF Nicolas
DIZIER Benjamin
HEIRBRANT Matteo

AB

MARTENS Renaud
OFFERMANN Sacha
MARCOUX Jimmy
LEMAL Bernard
COSTE Jeremy
SALMON Tom
LEMAL Paul

NOEL Xavier
FOCAN Robin
CLAESSENS Kyllian
DIZIER Benjamin
PAQUET Brighton
ROUXHET Nathan
HEIRBRANT Matteo
HAVELANGE Ethan
CLEMENT Perrine

Aopen

NOEL Xavier
PETERS Geoffrey
OFFERMANN Sacha
LEMAL Bernard
LEMAL Paul
CLEMENT Perrine
MARCOUX Jimmy
MARTENS Renaud
PAQUET Brighton
SALMON Tom
FOCAN Robin

D2
D4
D3
D1

6
D4
D1
ca
ca

All
C1
B1
B1
C2
c4
B6

B1
ca
c1
ca
c3
B6
ca
c3
)

B1
A4
c1
B1
B6
c2
B1
A1l
c3
c4
c4

16

11

FERRIERES
VAUX
VAUX
FERRIERES

MONS
LONCIN
MELEN
FERRIERES
MELEN

MOMALLE
CHENEE
AWAN AYW
ELAN ST JOSSE
LONCIN
CRISNEE

ELAN ST JOSSE

AWAN AYW
CRISNEE
SERAING
FERRIERES
SERAING
FERRIERES
MELEN
WARNANT DR
FERRIERES

AWAN AYW
AWAN AYW
CHENEE

ELAN ST JOSSE
ELAN ST JOSSE
FERRIERES
AWAN AYW
MOMALLE
SERAING
CRISNEE
CRISNEE
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LECAT Antoine
DAMHAUT Marie
BRASSEUR Maxime
LONGUEVILLE Enzo
CARLIER Vincent
MARTIN Maélig
DECHENE Nicolas
PARINELLO Giovanni
CZAPLICKI Emeline
KLEIN Carole Anne
CANOSSI Romain
KORDA Maxime
MARTEAUX Jeremy
DEPECKER Nicolas
DAMHAUT Michael
LARDINOIS Eline
WINGEL Ryan
SERAFIMOVSKI Igor
VANGELDEREN Max
PIN Frederic
WASSON Nicolas
GUILLAUME Daniel
PICARD Timmy
DAMHAUT Manu
FONTAINE Isabelle
DEPIERREUX Etienne
GERKENS Carine
CATTELAIN Bernard
DEPECKER Thomas
LEONARD Benoit
AUSLOOS Bok

NYS Corentin
TIELENS Frédéric
BIANCHIN Fabian
WASSON Theo
LENOCI Vincent
ABIDAT Karim
GASPARD Marcel
BLAJER Alain
DAMHAUT Antoine
COPP Camille
ZEGELS Esther

PIN Yorick
JACQUINET Jerome
DAMHAUT Pierre
BONFOND Cindy

E
MARTIN Sven

JAMOUL Quentin
BISSCHOP Frangois

F1
F1
F1
NC
F1
F1
F1
F2
F1
F1
F2
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F2
F2
F1
F1
F2
F2
F1
F1
F2

F1
F2
F1
F1
F2
F1
F2
NC
F2
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
F2
F2
NC
NC
NC
NC

E1l
E3
E1l

46

28

ALLIANCE
MELEN
AWAN AYW
FERRIERES
MELEN
ROLOUX
ALLIANCE
SERAING
FERRIERES
VAUX
LONCIN
ALLIANCE

PT CIPLET
FERRIERES
NONCEVEUX
FERRIERES
SERAING
LONCIN
SERAING
MOMALLE
VAUX
NONCEVEUX
FERRIERES
NONCEVEUX
ALLIANCE
FERRIERES
MELEN
CHENEE
FERRIERES
SERAING
LONCIN

PT CIPLET
ALLIANCE
SERAING
VAUX
ALLIANCE
ALLIANCE
FERRIERES
ALLIANCE
NONCEVEUX
ALLIANCE
SERAING
MOMALLE
FERRIERES
NONCEVEUX
FERRIERES

ROLOUX
MOMALLE
ROLOUX
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OPEN Hand

HAVELANGE Ethan
PIN Aurian

NOEL Xavier
WEERTZ Gregory
ROUXHET Nathan
JAMOUL Quentin
MARTIN Maélig
COX David

ROPPE Quentin
WERIHAY Robin
MARRA Massimo
WINGEL Andy
SIMONOFF Nicolas
HOUF Jean Frangois
HEIRBRANT Matteo
CLAESSENS Kyllian
ARNOULD Frederic
PETERS Geoffrey
MARCELLE Jerome
SOTTILE Théo
MARTIN Sven

PIN Yorick
WERIHAY Steve
SCHOUMAKER Adrien
KLEIN Carole Anne
PICARD Timmy

PIN Frederic
MEYERS Julien
CARLIER Vincent
WERIHAY Nathan
MAURO Gioachino
BISSCHOP Francgois
CANOSSI Romain
LALLEMAND Fabien
DAMHAUT Antoine
AUSLOOS Bok
ZEGELS Esther
LUCAS Christian
PLASSIARD Jennifer
DAMHAUT Manu
DEPIERREUX Etienne
LEONARD Benoit
DEPECKER Thomas
LARDINOIS Eline
SERAFIMOVSKI Igor
MAURO Jordan
WINGEL Ryan

BAILLY Emilie
BAILLY Serge
MIGLIORE Alfonso
COSTE Jeremy
TIELENS Frédéric

WARNANT DR
MOMALLE
AWAN AYW
SERAING
FERRIERES
MOMALLE
ROLOUX
LONCIN
LINCE
FERRIERES
CHENEE
SERAING
MELEN
VAUX
MELEN
SERAING
LONCIN
AWAN AYW
ROLOUX
ALLIANCE
ROLOUX
MOMALLE
FERRIERES
VAUX
VAUX
FERRIERES
MOMALLE
ROLOUX
MELEN
FERRIERES
ALLIANCE
ROLOUX
LONCIN
FERRIERES
NONCEVEUX
LONCIN
SERAING
MELEN
LONCIN
NONCEVEUX
FERRIERES
SERAING
FERRIERES
FERRIERES
LONCIN
ALLIANCE
SERAING

CHENEE
CHENEE
ALLIANCE
LONCIN
ALLIANCE



PIN Aurian

SOTTILE Théo
GURNADE Valerie
MARTIN Maélig
MARCELLE Jerome
SCHMITZ Fabienne
DAMHAUT Manu
SCHIRRU Cassandra
LEONARD Benoit
GERKENS Carine
PICARD Timmy
KORDA Maxime
CZAPLICKI Emeline
DEPECKER Thomas
FONTAINE Isabelle
DAMHAUT Michael
PIN Frederic
MARTEAUX Jeremy
MAURO Gioachino
MIGLIORE Alfonso
LECAT Antoine
LUCAS Christian
ARNOULD Frederic
LECLERCQ Cecile
LALLEMAND Fabien

E1l
El
E5
F1
E1l
E6
F1
E5
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F1
F2
F1
F1
F1
E6
E3
F1
E1l
El
E1l
E3

MOMALLE
ALLIANCE
SERAING
ROLOUX
ROLOUX
LONCIN
NONCEVEUX
SERAING
SERAING
MELEN
FERRIERES
ALLIANCE
FERRIERES
FERRIERES
ALLIANCE
NONCEVEUX
MOMALLE
PT CIPLET
ALLIANCE
ALLIANCE
ALLIANCE
MELEN
LONCIN
AWAN AYW
FERRIERES

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

MARTEAUX Jeremy
CARLIER Loic
DEMICHELE Gregory
KORDA Maxime
CZAPLICKI Pierre
VANGELDEREN Max
LECLERCQ Cecile
LECAT Antoine
JACQUINET Jerome
ABIDAT Karim
DAMHAUT Pierre
GASPARD Marcel
ARNOULD Aurelie
HOLZEMANN Noemie

F1
D1
D4
F1

D2
F1

E1

F1

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

PT CIPLET
MELEN
LONCIN
ALLIANCE
FERRIERES
SERAING
AWAN AYW
ALLIANCE
FERRIERES
ALLIANCE
NONCEVEUX
FERRIERES
SERAING
AWAN AYW



